
SARASWATI SENIOR SECONDARY VIDYA MANDIR 
Deoria Khas, Deoria - 274001 (U.P.), Mob.: 9455728610 

(Affiliated - C.B.S.E., New Delhi) 

aftur aH, ¿afraT-274001, (30g0), agt:9455728610 

GI TI E 
(ura: 09:30 q 

e-mail :ssvmdeoria@yahoo.in Web:www.deoriasvm.com 
School Affliation No. :2130143| School No.:70304 

faio-12.03.2026 

I TuftT 3geff feis 13 H 2026 28 HrÍ 2026 TGh 
O2:30 q TE) YA prÁ feaH à Yc 80 14600.00 

y¢T (50 300.00 H) o feio 29.03.2026 T yT qET 

Principal 
Saraswai Sr. See. Vidya tMandir 

Deoria Khas, Derria 
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|AMAN GOND 

|AMAN RAJ 
|ABHINAV KUMAR YADAV 

ANSH CHAUBEY 

JABHISHEK PRATAP SINGH 

GOLDEN KUMAR GUPTA 

NITIN PRASAD 

|RAVI GUPTA 

KRISHNA GUPTA 

SHIVANSH JAISWAL 

BHASKAR KUMAR 

DIVYANSHU GUPTA 
KAUSTUBH PATI TRIPATHI 
JIGYANSHU SINGH 
|AYUSH RAI 

SHOBHIT TIWARI 

|ADITYA SAHANI 
ADITYA SRIVASTAVA 

AYUSH GOND 

ANURAG GUPTA 

MAYANK KUMAR SINGH 

ARNAV YADAV 

ATHARV RAJ KAUSHIK 
PRITESH YADAV 

SARTHAK MADDHESHIYA 

UTKARSH MISHRA 
SAKSHAM SHAHI 

RISHAB KUNDRA 

ASHWIN YADAV 

AYUSH VERMA 
SHIVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 
AYUSH MANI 

Principal Serswati St. Sec. Vidyya Mandis 
Deoria Khas, Deoria 
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14155 
11611 
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11738 
12732 
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11843 
14022 
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11650 
11707 
14190 
14481 
14055 
14096 

14374 
13518 
13541 
14348 
14405 

11605 

13519 
13511 
14522 
11760 
13593 
14533 

14304 

13655 
11830 
14449 

14456 

Page 2/4 

SHREYANSH KUMAR GOND 

DIVYA PRAKASH PANDEY 

|SAKSHAM PRATAP 
ABHIGYAN SINGH 

DEVANSH MISHRA 

SIDDHARTH YADAV 
KUNDAN YADAV 

|ANURAG SRIVASTAVA 
VIVEK CHAUHAN 

ARPIT KUMAR TIVWARI 
JANUBHAV SHARMA 
|ATHARV PANDEY 

|ADITYA PANDEY 
|ADITYA MISHRA 

|SURYANSH SINGH 

ADARSH KUMAR 

|ANSH GIRI 

|ANSH RAI 

DEEPAK GUPTA 

|AMIT TIWARI 

|AMBRISH KUMAR RAWAT 

|ARYAN CHAURASIA 

RAJVEER SINGH 

ABHAY YADAV 

OM PANDEY 

|ADITYA YADAV 

DIVYANSH TIWARI 

SHREYANSH RAI 

ADITYA YADAV 

ABHINEET MISHRA 

|DIVYANSHU SINGH 
|SANGAM SINGH 

Principal Sarnswati Sr. Sec. Vi Mandir Deoria Khạs, Doaria 
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11734 
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11794 
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14372 
11614 

14514 

11813 
11816 
14356 

11800 
14321 
11838 
14236 
14391 
14413 
13686 
11747 

11750 
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|AMAN YADAV 

SATYAM KUMAR NISHAD 
|SHIVA NISHAD 

NILKANT SINGH 

MOHIT PANDEY 

BHAVIK SINGH 

SUDHIR KUMAR YADAV 

NIHAL KM DUBEY 

PIYUSH CHAUHAN 

VIBHAV JAISWAL 

|ABHAY KUMAR MISHRA 

YUVRAJ SINGH BAGHAL 

AYUSH YADAV 

AMAN KM KANNAUJIYA 

BADAL SAGAR 

|ABHIJEET MAURYA 
SATYAM DIXIT 

ASHWANI KUMAR 
PRIYAM 

RAJ KUMAR GUPTA 
|ALOK PANDEY 

SURYANSH DIXIT 

|ADITYA SINGH 

JABHINAV TIWARI 

|SHIVANSH MANI 
SHUBHAM PRAJAPATI 

DIGVIJAY TIWARI 
RAJAT TIWARI 

|AKHAND PRATAP RAI 

|ASHUTOSH KUMAR GUPTA 
RUDRANSH MANI 
SHYAMAL SHANDILYA 

Principal 
Saraswati Sr. Sec. Vieya Mandiy 

Deoria Khas. Deoria 
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11773 
11780 

14137 
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11616 
14263 
14525 

13678 
14115 
13721 
11821 
11612 
11667 
11751 

14506 
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14536 
12968 

12761 
14505 
11856 
14266 
14329 
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ARYAN KUSHWAHA 

AVANISH DUBEY 
KRISH YADAV 

|ABHISHEK YADAV 

|AADARSH PATHAK 

|SUBRAT YADAV 

YASH NISHAD 

ANSHUMAN MISHRA 

RAJ GUPTA 

AMAN CHAURASIYA 

|ABHINAV NISHAD 

YATHARTH SRIVASTAVA 
NITIN THAKUR 

SAMRIDDH SINGH 

|ANUJ RAO 
ROSHAN YADAV 

|AKHAND PRATAP SINGH 

RAVISHANKAR MISHRA 

VISHWAROOP RAI 

|AMAN RAJ MAURYA 

KRISHNA TIWARI 

SANDEEP YADAV 

ATHARAV YADAV 

UJJAWAL SINGH 

Principal 
Saraswati Sr. Sec. Vilya Mendir 

Deoria Khas, Dooria 
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